
001 |RO 24 0258285M |GUT |DA6D13BD |12.07 19:45:54.7 |OK |01 |020 |
002 |RO 24 1282558M |GUT |DA6D12D1 |12.07 19:45:57.3 |OK |01 |028 |
003 |RO 23 0614144M |NGR |DA6D12BA |12.07 20:15:12.6 |OK |02 |004 |
004 |RO 24 0258181F |GUTL |DA1B3126 |12.07 20:27:09.7 |OK |01 |040 |
005 |RO 23 0614129F |GUT |DA6F71DE |12.07 20:53:46.8 |OK |02 |044 |
006 |RO 23 0614191M |GUT |DA6D1270 |12.07 21:33:12.6 |OK |02 |013 |
007 |RO 23 0614106M |GUTL |DA577B8C |13.07 05:48:55.1 |OK |03 |005 |
008 |RO 24 1282536F |ABSL |DA2BC5E4 |13.07 06:12:08.1 |OK |01 |048 |
009 |RO 24 0258227M |ABS |DA1B321E |13.07 06:19:45.5 |OK |02 |012 |
010 |RO 24 0258337M |GUT |DA0E65B2 |13.07 06:55:00.8 |OK |01 |003 |
011 |RO 22 0142283F |ABS |DA6F732F |13.07 07:17:07.1 |OK |02 |031 |
012 |RO 24 0258263F |CUC |DA2BC325 |13.07 07:23:11.4 |OK |02 |035 |
013 |RO 24 0258149F |GUTL |DA118011 |13.07 07:30:55.1 |OK |02 |052 |
014 |RO 22 0142335M |ABS |DA577E29 |13.07 07:44:19.5 |OK |04 |007 |
015 |RO 22 0142239F |GUT |DA6F70BC |13.07 08:14:48.8 |OK |01 |034 |
016 |RO 23 0614277F |ABS |DA6F744F |13.07 08:14:53.6 |OK |01 |054 |
017 |RO 24 0258236F |GUT |DA2BC389 |13.07 09:02:51.8 |OK |02 |050 |
018 |RO 23 0614160F |GUT |DA6F7107 |13.07 09:20:36.9 |OK |03 |041 |
019 |RO 24 0258208M |ABS |DA1B31F6 |13.07 09:34:27.0 |OK |02 |001 |
020 |RO 24 0258276F |GUT |DA118137 |13.07 10:35:19.6 |OK |02 |046 |
021 |RO 22 1398285F |GUT |DA4969FA |13.07 10:39:53.3 |OK |05 |042 |
022 |RO 22 0142427M |GUT |DA7CC681 |13.07 11:00:19.9 |OK |01 |002 |
023 |RO 24 0258221M |ABS |DA0E62FA |13.07 11:05:14.1 |OK |02 |011 |
024 |RO 24 0258104M |GUTL |DA0E6416 |13.07 11:11:37.7 |OK |04 |014 |
025 |RO 23 0614288F |GUT |DA6F73D8 |13.07 11:38:00.4 |OK |02 |053 |
026 |RO 24 0258324M |GUT |DA1B32A7 |13.07 11:57:57.1 |OK |01 |018 |
027 |RO 24 0258207M |GUT |DA0E6599 |13.07 12:05:11.5 |OK |06 |016 |
028 |RO 23 0614335F |GUTL |DA6F72D2 |13.07 12:36:20.8 |OK |04 |032 |
029 |RO 23 0614143M |GUT |DA6D1384 |13.07 13:14:52.9 |OK |03 |019 |
030 |RO 23 0614248F |ABSL |DA6F72E1 |13.07 13:15:29.6 |OK |01 |029 |
031 |RO 24 0258166M |GUT |DA1B3166 |13.07 14:23:10.6 |OK |02 |026 |
032 |RO 23 0614137F |GUT |DA6F721B |13.07 14:31:35.1 |OK |03 |027 |
033 |RO 23 1260466M |GUT |DA6D14BE |13.07 14:51:03.0 |OK |02 |017 |
034 |RO 23 0614168F |ABS |DA6F7238 |13.07 15:08:21.8 |OK |02 |047 |
035 |RO 24 0258267F |GUT |DA49689F |13.07 16:53:30.2 |OK |01 |039 |
036 |RO 23 0614217F |GUT |DA6F73F0 |13.07 18:40:12.5 |OK |02 |036 |
037 |RO 24 0258133M |GUT |DA0E635A |14.07 07:07:40.9 |OK |01 |024 |
038 |RO 23 0614303M |NGR |DA577CD5 |14.07 09:57:27.2 |OK |01 |009 |
039 |RO 24 0258179M |GUT |DA0E62CB |14.07 11:00:04.5 |OK |02 |010 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 14.07.2025 08:34

Concurs : Atena Național Loc lansare : Atena

Latitudine : 37°23'29.36"N Longitudine : 21°17'1.5"E
Distanta : 886.28 km Ora lansarii : 12.07.2025 06:50:00
Cod columbofil : 028104 Columbofil : DICU GHEORGHE
Latitudine : 44° 52" 9.49' N Longitudine : 24° 55" 16.08' E

Ceas Atomic : 09.07.2025 19:19:13 GPS Ceas Atomic : 14.07.2025 11:34:18 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 09.07.2025 19:19:13 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 14.07.2025 11:34:23 +5
Sincronizare : 09.07.2025 19:19:13 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 54 Por. sositi : 39

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO -4.30 Cod concurs: 49194 Serie ceas: 112990
BENZING Live Autorizare: AA900395
1: 44600158 2: 44600157 3: 44600598 4: 37200160 5: 44600142 6: 44600361
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